
The Sandwich Board 
Takeaway Menu 

3 New Shops 
High Street 

Old Woking, Surrey 
GU22 9JW 

Tel: 01483 888550 Email: sales@thesandwichboard.co.uk 
 

 
Hot Fillers 

 
Bacon 
Jumbo Sausage 
Bacon, Jumbo Sausage & Fried Egg 
Bacon & Jumbo Sausage 
Bacon & Fried Egg 
Jumbo Sausage & Fried Egg 
 

 
Cold Fillers 

Sliced Meats 
Roast Gammon Ham 
Sliced Peppered Pastrami Beef 
Sliced 100% Turkey Breast 
Sliced Chorizo 
Sliced Salami 
Roast Chicken/Coronation Chicken 

 
 
Fish & Seafood 
Tuna Mayonnaise 
Plain Tuna 
Prawns 
Prawn & Crab Mix* 
 
 
Dairy 
Sliced Egg 
Egg Mayonnaise 
Grated Mature Cheddar 
Sliced Brie 
Mozzarella 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

****Daily Homemade Sandwich 
Fillings On Request**** 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Roll Sandwich Bap Baguette 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £3.90        £4.30      £4.30       £4.50 
     £3.20        £3.75      £3.75       £3.95 
     £3.35        £3.75        £3.75       £3.95 
     £3.35        £3.75        £3.75       £3.95 
 
 
 See next page for extra fillings 
      
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
 
 
      
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
 
 
      
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
     £2.80        £3.20        £3.20       £3.40 
 

 
More than one filling per Sandwich???  

Just add 55p per extra filling to any price 
above 

*All products subject to availability* 



The Sandwich Board 
Takeaway Menu 

3 New Shops 
High Street 
Old Woking 

Surrey 
GU22 9JW 

  Extra Fillings  
 
Homemade Coleslaw 
Sliced Red Onion 
Sliced White Onion 
Sliced Mixed Peppers 
Jalapenos 
Pickled Gherkins 
Beetroot 
Sundried Tomatoes 
Sweet corn 
Sliced Mushrooms 
Sliced Cucumber 
Sliced Tomatoes 
Lettuce Leaves 

 
 
 

Daily Hot Specials 
 

Jumbo Sausage Roll 
Hot Slice 
 
 
100% Beef Burger with Cheddar Cheese 
100% Beef Burger Cheese & Bacon 
100% Double Beef Burger with Cheese 
 
 
 ****Daily Homemade Panini's 

with Fillings on Request**** 
 
 
   
  Hot Drinks 
 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Mocha 
White Coffee 
Black Coffee 
Espresso 
Tea inc Speciality Teas 
Hot Chocolate   
  

  
 

 
 

 
  

 
     Add 40p per filling to any 

 Sandwich price 
 
 
 

 
 

 
  
 
 
 Price   
 
 £1.40 
   £2.10 
   
   
 £3.95 
 £4.50 
 £4.55 
 
 
 From £3.45 
 
 
  
  
 Small   Large 
 
 £1.80   £2.15 
 £1.80   £2.15 
 £1.80   £2.15 
 £1.45   £1.80 
 £1.35   £1.70 
 £1.35   £1.65 
 £1.30   £1.65 
 £1.80   £2.15 

*All products subject to availability* 



The Sandwich Board 
Takeaway Menu 

3 New Shops 
High Street 
Old Woking 

Surrey 
GU22 9JW 

 
           Cold Drinks 
Coke Bottle 
Diet Coke Bottle 
Liptons Iced Tea 
Juice Burst Apple Juice 
Juice Burst Orange Juice 
Water Bottle 
Oasis Citrus Fruits 
Oasis Summer Fruits 
Fanta Lemon Bottle 
Fanta Fruit Twist Bottle 
Red Bull Can 
Coke Can 
Diet Coke Can 
Dandelion & Burdock Can 
7Up Can 
Old Jamaican Ginger Beer  
Vimto Can 
 
  Crisps 
Walkers; Plain, S&V, C&O, Prawn 
Beef Monster Munch 
Pickled Onion Monster Munch 
Cheddar Ploughman's Mini Cheddars 
Hula Hoops Plain 
Eat Real Lentil  Crisps 
 
     Confectionary 
Mars Bar 
Kit Kat 
Twix 
Snickers 
 
  Cakes 
Muffin 
Flapjack 
Assorted Tarts 

 
 Price 
 £1.80p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.00p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.80p 
 £1.15p 
 £1.15p 
 £1.15p 
 £1.15p 
 £1.15p 
 £1.15p 
 
 
 £1.20p 
 £1.20p 
 £1.20p 
 £1.20p 
 £1.20p 
 £1.20p 
  
 
 £1.00p 
 £1.00p 
 £1.00p 
 £1.00p 
 
 
 £1.80p 
 £1.50p 
 £1.80p 
 

*All products subject to availability* 


