The Sandwich Board Takeaway Menu

3 New Shops High Street Old Woking, Surrey GU22 9JW

Tel: 01483 888550 Email: sales@thesandwichboard.co.uk

Hot Fillers

	Roll	Sandwich	Bap	Baguette
Bacon	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Jumbo Sausage	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Bacon, Jumbo Sausage & Fried Egg	£3.90	£4.30	£4.30	£4.50
Bacon & Jumbo Sausage	£3.20	£3.75	£3.75	£3.95
Bacon & Fried Egg	£3.35	£3.75	£3.75	£3.95
Jumbo Sausage & Fried Egg	£3.35	£3.75	£3.75	£3.95

<u>Cold Fillers</u> Sliced Meats	See next page for extra fillings			
Roast Gammon Ham	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Sliced Peppered Pastrami Beef		£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
	£2.80			
Sliced 100% Turkey Breast	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Sliced Chorizo	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Sliced Salami	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Roast Chicken/Coronation Chicken	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Fish & Seafood Tuna Mayonnaise Plain Tuna Prawns Prawn & Crab Mix*	£2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40
Dairy				
Sliced Egg	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Egg Mayonnaise	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Grated Mature Cheddar	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Sliced Brie	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
Mozzarella	£2.80	£3.20	£3.20	£3.40
	~2.00	~5.20	25.20	25.10

More than one filling per Sandwich??? Just add 55p per extra filling to any price above

****Daily Homemade Sandwich Fillings On Request****

^{*}All products subject to availability*

The Sandwich Board Takeaway Menu

3 New Shops High Street Old Woking Surrey GU22 9JW

Extra Fillings

Homemade Coleslaw Sliced Red Onion Sliced White Onion Sliced Mixed Peppers Jalapenos Pickled Gherkins Beetroot Sundried Tomatoes Sweet corn Sliced Mushrooms Sliced Cucumber Sliced Tomatoes Lettuce Leaves

Add 40p per filling to any Sandwich price

Daily Hot Specials	Price
Jumbo Sausage Roll	£1.40
Hot Slice	£2.10
100% Beef Burger with Cheddar Cheese	£3.95
100% Beef Burger Cheese & Bacon	£4.50
100% Double Beef Burger with Cheese	£4.55

****Daily Homemade Panini's with Fillings on Request****

From £3.45

Hot Drinks	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Cappuccino	£1.80	£2.15
Latte	£1.80	£2.15
Mocha	£1.80	£2.15
White Coffee	£1.45	£1.80
Black Coffee	£1.35	£1.70
Espresso	£1.35	£1.65
Tea inc Speciality Teas	£1.30	£1.65
Hot Chocolate	£1.80	£2.15

^{*}All products subject to availability*

The Sandwich Board Takeaway Menu

3 New Shops High Street Old Woking Surrey GU22 9JW

Cold Drinks	Price
Coke Bottle	£1.80p
Diet Coke Bottle	£1.80p
Liptons Iced Tea	£1.80p
Juice Burst Apple Juice	£1.80p
Juice Burst Orange Juice	£1.80p
Water Bottle	£1.00p
Oasis Citrus Fruits	£1.80p
Oasis Summer Fruits	£1.80p
Fanta Lemon Bottle	£1.80p
Fanta Fruit Twist Bottle	£1.80p
Red Bull Can	£1.80p
Coke Can	£1.15p
Diet Coke Can	£1.15p
Dandelion & Burdock Can	£1.15p
7Up Can	£1.15p
Old Jamaican Ginger Beer	£1.15p
Vimto Can	£1.15p
C :	
Crisps	61.20
Walkers; Plain, S&V, C&O, Prawn	£1.20p
Beef Monster Munch	£1.20p
Pickled Onion Monster Munch	£1.20p
Cheddar Ploughman's Mini Cheddars	£1.20p
Hula Hoops Plain	£1.20p
Eat Real Lentil Crisps	£1.20p
Confectionary	
Mars Bar	£1.00p
Kit Kat	£1.00p
Twix	£1.00p
Snickers	£1.00p
	Г
Cakes	
Muffin	£1.80p
Flapjack	£1.50p
Assorted Tarts	£1.80p

^{*}All products subject to availability*